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Tabla de Amortizacion Anexo B-1

PERIODO AMORTIZACIÓN NOCIONAL

0 248,067,000.00$       

1 78,500.00$            247,988,500.00$       

2 80,750.00$            247,907,750.00$       

3 83,250.00$            247,824,500.00$       

4 85,750.00$            247,738,750.00$       

5 88,500.00$            247,650,250.00$       

6 91,250.00$            247,559,000.00$       

7 94,250.00$            247,464,750.00$       

8 97,250.00$            247,367,500.00$       

9 100,500.00$         247,267,000.00$       

10 104,000.00$         247,163,000.00$       

11 107,500.00$         247,055,500.00$       

12 111,250.00$         246,944,250.00$       


